KUOPIO SKI CLUB
Viikkokisa
Kasurila 18.12.2025

sup

Sijoitus Sarja

N

A W - A W N R u A W N R

w N -

5 W N

M8
M8

N8
N8
N8
N8
N8

M10
M10
M10
M10

N10

M12

N12
N12
N12
N12

M14
M14

N14
N14
N14

Miehet yleinen
Miehet yleinen
Miehet yleinen

Miehet yleinen

Nimi

Valtteri Karkkdinen
Viinikainen Martti

Alina Hiltunen
Emma Dahlberg
lida Vdisdanen
Lia Tasala

Isla Pentikdinen

Herkko Hartikainen

Jerry Nousiainen
Luca Kuivanen
Vili Harjula

Aida Nykanen

Justus Karkkainen

Linnea Pennanen
Hilma Rissanen
Minni Viinikainen
Lasya Mysore

Luukas Pessi

Jamiel Korhonen

Alina Kokkonen
Isla Korhonen
llona Korhonen

Viljami Miettunen
Jukka Heikkinen
Miikka Vaisdanen

Joulupukki ( Harri N)

2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2017
2017
2016
2016

2017

2014

2014
2014
2015
2015

2012
2012

2012
2013
2013

00:31.3
00:43.4

00:36.9
00:38.8
00:40.6
00:41.9
00:44.2

00:30.6
00:32.1
00:39.0
00:36.8

00:32.0

00:26.8

00:28.9
00:29.6
00:37.1
00:40.9

00:26.2
00:28.7

00:28.3
00:31.0
00:31.1

00:25.1
00:28.5
00:32.2
00:39.6

00:31.9
00:45.6

00:37.7
00:37.5
00:43.7
00:43.3
00:43.0

00:32.9
00:32.3
00:40.5
01:02.2

00:32.8

00:27.9

00:29.7
00:30.3
00:37.1
00:39.8

00:26.2
00:29.1

00:28.6
00:31.6
00:32.0

00:24.9
00:29.0
00:32.9
00:45.2

s.vuosi 1.kierros 2.kierros Yhteisaika

01:03.19
01:28.99

01:14.6
01:16.3
01:24.3
01:25.2
01:27.2

01:03.48
01:04.46
01:19.46
01:38.97

01:04.87

00:54.71

00:58.61
00:59.94
01:14.16
01:20.72

00:52.42
00:57.88

00:56.88
01:02.63
01:03.15

00:49.94
00:57.55
01:05.10
01:24.80

Erotus

00:00:00
00:25.80

00:01.61
00:09.65
00:10.51
00:12.59

00:00.98
00:15.98
00:35.49

00:01.33
00:15.55
00:22.11

00:05.46

00:05.75
00:06.27

00:07.61
00:15.16
00:34.86

Pisteet

100
80

100
80
60
50
45

100
80
60
50

100

100

100
80
60
50

100
80

100
80
60

100
80
60
50



M/N8: 2018-

M/N10: 2016-2017
M/N12: 2014-2015
M/N14:2012-2013
M/N16: 2010-2011



