

KUOPIO SKI CLUB
Viikkokisa
Kasurila 18.12.2025
SUP

Sijoitus	Sarja	Nimi	s.vuosi	1.kierros	2.kierros	Yhteisaika	Erotus	Pisteet
1	M8	Valtteri Kärkkäinen	2018	00:31.3	00:31.9	01:03.19	00:00:00	100
2	M8	Viinikainen Martti	2018	00:43.4	00:45.6	01:28.99	00:25.80	80
1	N8	Alina Hiltunen	2018	00:36.9	00:37.7	01:14.6		100
2	N8	Emma Dahlberg	2018	00:38.8	00:37.5	01:16.3	00:01.61	80
3	N8	Iida Väisänen	2018	00:40.6	00:43.7	01:24.3	00:09.65	60
4	N8	Lia Tasala	2018	00:41.9	00:43.3	01:25.2	00:10.51	50
5	N8	Isla Pentikäinen	2018	00:44.2	00:43.0	01:27.2	00:12.59	45
1	M10	Herkko Hartikainen	2017	00:30.6	00:32.9	01:03.48		100
2	M10	Jerry Nousiainen	2017	00:32.1	00:32.3	01:04.46	00:00.98	80
3	M10	Luca Kuivanen	2016	00:39.0	00:40.5	01:19.46	00:15.98	60
4	M10	Vili Harjula	2016	00:36.8	01:02.2	01:38.97	00:35.49	50
1	N10	Aida Nykänen	2017	00:32.0	00:32.8	01:04.87		100
1	M12	Justus Kärkkäinen	2014	00:26.8	00:27.9	00:54.71		100
1	N12	Linnea Pennanen	2014	00:28.9	00:29.7	00:58.61		100
2	N12	Hilma Rissanen	2014	00:29.6	00:30.3	00:59.94	00:01.33	80
3	N12	Minni Viinikainen	2015	00:37.1	00:37.1	01:14.16	00:15.55	60
4	N12	Lasya Mysore	2015	00:40.9	00:39.8	01:20.72	00:22.11	50
1	M14	Luukas Pessi	2012	00:26.2	00:26.2	00:52.42		100
2	M14	Jamiel Korhonen	2012	00:28.7	00:29.1	00:57.88	00:05.46	80
1	N14	Alina Kokkonen	2012	00:28.3	00:28.6	00:56.88		100
2	N14	Isla Korhonen	2013	00:31.0	00:31.6	01:02.63	00:05.75	80
3	N14	Ilona Korhonen	2013	00:31.1	00:32.0	01:03.15	00:06.27	60
1	Miehet yleinen	Viljami Miettunen		00:25.1	00:24.9	00:49.94		100
2	Miehet yleinen	Jukka Heikkinen		00:28.5	00:29.0	00:57.55	00:07.61	80
3	Miehet yleinen	Miikka Väisänen		00:32.2	00:32.9	01:05.10	00:15.16	60
4	Miehet yleinen	Joulupukki (Harri N)		00:39.6	00:45.2	01:24.80	00:34.86	50

M/N8: 2018-
M/N10: 2016-2017
M/N12: 2014-2015
M/N14: 2012-2013
M/N16: 2010-2011